¢) CENTRALSQUARE

Renewal Order #: Q-169443

Start Date: July 1, 2024

End Date: June 30, 2025

Billing Frequency: Yearly
Subsidiary: Tritech Software Systems

Renewal Order prepared by:
Diana Buitrago
diana.buitrago@centralsquare.com

Renewal Order prepared for:
Amanda Letson, 911 Director
Hall County 911 Dispatch

P.O. Drawer 1435

Gainesville, GA 30503
770-531-6765

Thank you for your continued business. We at CentralSquare appreciate and value our relationship and look forward to
serving you in the future. CentralSquare provides software that powers over 8,000 communities. More information about all of
our products can be found at www.centralsquare.com.

WHAT SOFTWARE IS INCLUDED?

10.
11.

12.

13.
14.

PRODUCT NAME
Enterprise CAD API - Customer Annual Maintenance Fee

Enterprise CAD Archive Server Software Annual Maintenance
Fee

Enterprise CAD Browser (A - 1-40 Concurrent Users)

Enterprise CAD Caller Location Query Subscription (OP)
Annual Subscription Fee

Enterprise CAD GISLink Utility Position Annual Maintenance
Fee

Enterprise CAD Mapping

Enterprise CAD Mapping Test or Training Annual Maintenance
Fee

Enterprise CAD Server Software (B - 6-20 Positions)

Enterprise CAD Test or Training System Annual Maintenance
Fee

Enterprise Mobile Base Position Annual Maintenance Fee

Enterprise Mobile Base Position with CJIS/NCIC Forms Annual
Maintenance Fee

Enterprise Mobile Mapping Test or Training Annual
Maintenance Fee

Enterprise Mobile Server Software (D - 251-500 Positions)

Enterprise Mobile Test or Training System Annual
Maintenance Fee

MORE INFORMATION AT CENTRALSQUARE.COM

QUANTITY TOTAL
1 1,459.36 USD
1 810.77 USD
1 2,918.73USD
1 3,031.88 USD
1 1,297.21 USD

20 3,243.03USD
1 175.39 USD
1 8,756.18 USD
1 2,557.19 USD
2 306.46 USD
2 1,447.22 USD
1 68.11 USD
1 21,890.47 USD
1 3,007.15 USD


http://www.centralsquare.com/
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Field Ops - Fire/EMS

Inform CAD Position

Inform CAD Standard Alpha Numeric Paging Interface
Inform CAD Standard EMD Integration

Inform Mobile Mapping Software

IQ CrimeView Advanced Reports Annual Subscription Fee

NCIC/State Message Switch Software - Inform CAD/Inform
Mobile

NCIC/State Query Position for Inform CAD
Standard ANI/ALI Interface

Standard Inform CAD to External System Incident Data
Transfer Interface

WHAT SERVICES ARE INCLUDED?

1.

DESCRIPTION

Escrow Fee Recurring

Billing Information

20

20

Renewal Order Total:

Renewal Order prepared by:

Diana Buitrago

diana.buitrago@centralsquare.com

802.10 USD
58,374.57 USD
2,626.85 USD
2,918.73 USD
324.30 USD
8,277.02 USD
14,593.65 USD

2,918.73 USD
2,626.85 USD
17,512.36 USD

TOTAL
950.00 USD

162,894.31 USD

This is not an invoice. Prices shown do not include any taxes that may apply. Any such taxes are the responsibility of the

Customer.

For customers based in the United States or Canada, any applicable taxes will be determined based on the laws and
regulations of the taxing authority(ies) governing the Ship To location provided by the Customer on the Renewal Order Form.

Please note that the Total Price shown above has been rounded to the nearest two decimal places for display purposes only.
The actual price may include as many as five decimal places. For example, an actual price of $21.37656 will be shown as a
Total Price of $21.38. The Total for this quote has been calculated using the actual prices for the product and/or service, rather
than the Total Price displayed above.

MORE INFORMATION AT CENTRALSQUARE.COM



