

Renewal Order #: Q-169443 Start Date: July 1, 2024 End Date: June 30, 2025 Billing Frequency: Yearly Subsidiary: Tritech Software Systems Renewal Order prepared for:

Amanda Letson, 911 Director Hall County 911 Dispatch P.O. Drawer 1435 Gainesville, GA 30503 770-531-6765

Thank you for your continued business. We at CentralSquare appreciate and value our relationship and look forward to serving you in the future. CentralSquare provides software that powers over 8,000 communities. More information about all of our products can be found at <u>www.centralsquare.com</u>.

WHAT SOFTWARE IS INCLUDED?

	PRODUCT NAME	QUANTITY	TOTAL
1.	Enterprise CAD API - Customer Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,459.36 USD
2.	Enterprise CAD Archive Server Software Annual Maintenance Fee	1	810.77 USD
3.	Enterprise CAD Browser (A - 1-40 Concurrent Users)	1	2,918.73 USD
4.	Enterprise CAD Caller Location Query Subscription (OP) Annual Subscription Fee	1	3,031.88 USD
5.	Enterprise CAD GISLink Utility Position Annual Maintenance Fee	1	1,297.21 USD
6.	Enterprise CAD Mapping	20	3,243.03 USD
7.	Enterprise CAD Mapping Test or Training Annual Maintenance Fee	1	175.39 USD
8.	Enterprise CAD Server Software (B - 6-20 Positions)	1	8,756.18 USD
9.	Enterprise CAD Test or Training System Annual Maintenance Fee	1	2,557.19 USD
10.	Enterprise Mobile Base Position Annual Maintenance Fee	2	306.46 USD
11.	Enterprise Mobile Base Position with CJIS/NCIC Forms Annual Maintenance Fee	2	1,447.22 USD
12.	Enterprise Mobile Mapping Test or Training Annual Maintenance Fee	1	68.11 USD
13.	Enterprise Mobile Server Software (D - 251-500 Positions)	1	21,890.47 USD
14.	Enterprise Mobile Test or Training System Annual Maintenance Fee	1	3,007.15 USD



15.	Field Ops - Fire/EMS	5	802.10 USD
16.	Inform CAD Position	20	58,374.57 USD
17.	Inform CAD Standard Alpha Numeric Paging Interface	1	2,626.85 USD
18.	Inform CAD Standard EMD Integration	20	2,918.73 USD
19.	Inform Mobile Mapping Software	5	324.30 USD
20.	IQ CrimeView Advanced Reports Annual Subscription Fee	1	8,277.02 USD
21.	NCIC/State Message Switch Software - Inform CAD/Inform Mobile	1	14,593.65 USD
22.	NCIC/State Query Position for Inform CAD	20	2,918.73 USD
23.	Standard ANI/ALI Interface	1	2,626.85 USD
24.	Standard Inform CAD to External System Incident Data Transfer Interface	4	17,512.36 USD

WHAT SERVICES ARE INCLUDED?

	DESCRIPTION		TOTAL
1.	Escrow Fee Recurring		950.00 USD
		Renewal Order Total:	162,894.31 USD

Billing Information

This is not an invoice. Prices shown do not include any taxes that may apply. Any such taxes are the responsibility of the Customer.

For customers based in the United States or Canada, any applicable taxes will be determined based on the laws and regulations of the taxing authority(ies) governing the Ship To location provided by the Customer on the Renewal Order Form.

Please note that the Total Price shown above has been rounded to the nearest two decimal places for display purposes only. The actual price may include as many as five decimal places. For example, an actual price of \$21.37656 will be shown as a Total Price of \$21.38. The Total for this quote has been calculated using the actual prices for the product and/or service, rather than the Total Price displayed above.